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TUITION ONLINE LEARNING PROGRAM    (8 Week Terms)               

 TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4  

 Undergraduate Online Tuition (Per credit hour): $446 $446 $446 $446  

      

Graduate Online Tuition (Per credit hour): $699 $699 $699 $699  

      

 Mandatory Fees (Online students):      

            Technology Fee $230 $230 $230 $230  

  Administrative/Online Fees (Support Services) $259 $259 $259 $259  

           All-Access Book Fee: E-Books $300 Per Semester  

Room and Board Room Board Total 

Board rates include sale tax.  Board is REQUIRED For 

Students Residing In Residence Halls 

   

***Residence Hall: (Double Occupancy) 

(Banneker, Bethune, Douglass, and Tantum Halls) 

$2,338 $2,652 $4,990 

 Younge Hall $2,769 $2,652 $5,421 

 Emery Hall (Subject to Availability and Criteria) $3,341 $2,652 $5,993 

 James Hall (Double Occupancy) $2,852 $2,652 $5,504 

 White Hall (Single) 

                           (Double Occupancy)



 (One Student Per Bedroom) 

*** Two-Bedroom Suite Un-Renovated

/programs-courses/academic-calendar


veterinary students, and students over 24 years old are also eligible. Students' account balance affects eligibility. No pets, children, or opposite-

sex living. Tuskegee room and board scholarships and grants CANNOT be used to pay for apartment rental.  

 

Residence Halls - Room and Board 

All students with less than 60 credit hours by Fall Semester are required to live in the double occupancy residence 

hall for the entire academic year. Independent students who are 24 years or older, married, and Macon County residents 



Enrollment Fee (Online Student) non-refundable $200  

Housing Application Fee (Per Year) non-refundable $300  

Automobile Registration Fee (Per Year) $75  

Undergraduate Application Fee (Online Student) $25  

Graduate Application Fee (Online Student) $50  

 

Renters Insurance ** 

All students living in Tuskegee University housing are required to purchase rental insurance at a minimum policy limit of 

$2,000. (Examples of the policy amounts, premiums, and deductibles are as follows): 

Policy Amount Annual Premium 

$2,000 $102 $94   $76 ++ 

$4,000 $138 $129 $1121 

$5,000 $170 $161 $152 

Deductible >>> $25 $50 $100 

 

Payments: 

Make payments payable to:  Tuskegee University -- Please indicate the studentôs name and studentôs 

$2,000.


